
The University does not have a policy regarding students with multiple final exams on the same day. Upon request, accommodations may be made for students at the discretion of the instructor.

Term Course# Class# Instructor Final Exam Day Time Room

Sp26 3380 3685 Widdifield, D. Thursday, 2/26/2026 5:30-7:15P Online

Sp26 1102 15267 Guyton, M. Monday, 3/2/2026 8:35-10:20A MR 335

Sp26 2010 36566 Annasiwatta, C. Monday, 3/2/2026 1:50-3:35P MSE 245

Term Course# Class# Instructor Final Exam Day Time Room

Sp26 2300 3679 Smith, M. Monday, 4/27/2026 4-5:45P MR 265

Sp26 2281 30428 Nyongesa, Z. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 335

Sp26 3083 26736 Nyongesa, Z. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5-6:45P MR 335

Sp26 1101.02 30871 Fermier, E. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1102.02 34947 Fermier, E. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1103.02 34948 Fermier, E. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3302 28480 Jobrack, S. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2100 34945 Kaplan, S. Monday, 5/4/2026 10:40-12:25P MR 272

Sp26 3008 36391 Kaplan, S. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 265

Sp26 3900 36393 Crossley, J. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5:15-7P MR 246

Sp26 2120 27226 Wood, P. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3142.01 27325 Wood, P. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3191.01 26569 Arnold, J. - ARRANGED MY 124

ANTHROPOLOGY

ART EDUCATION

ARTS AND SCIENCES

BIOCHEMISTRY

Second 7-Week and 14- Week Sessions

ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:MARKETING & LOGISTICS

KINESIOLOGY: SPRT, FTNS & HLTH PR

AFRICAN-AMERICAN AND AFRICAN STUDIES

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY AT MARION
Spring 2026 Final Exam Schedule

Last modified on January 9, 2026

"At the close of each course…an examination will be given on the student's capabilities relative to the stated course objectives, the method of examining to be determined by the instructor or supervisor of the course.  

 " The official examination schedules shall be strictly adhered to by all instructors." (University Faculty Rule 3335-7-20)

Deviations from the Marion Campus schedule must be approved by the Assistant Dean, Leslie Beyer-Hermsen

Students should confirm final exam days and times for their classes with each instructor before making other commitments during finals week.

Grade Posting Information and Deadlines

1)  Faculty are responsible for posting grades directly on the web using the following address: www.ureg.ohio-state.edu/our/online.html.  They must activate their OSU internet account, i.e., their last  

name.number@osu.edu

ART

2)  Saturday, February 21, 2026 (12:00pm) - Incomplete grades and/or extensions due for prior semester

3)  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 (5:00pm) - Grade posting deadline for all graduating student grades for 1st 7 Week Session

4)  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 (5:00pm) - Grade posting deadline for non-graduating student grades for 1st 7 Week Session

5) Tuesday, May 5, 2026 (5:00pm) - Grade posting deadline for all graduating student grades for 2nd 7 Week Session and 14 Week Session.  NOTE: For finals administered on the last day of exams, grades for 

graduating students are due by noon the following day.

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE

6)  Monday, May 11, 2026 (11:59pm) - Grade posting deadline for non-graduating students for 2nd 7 Week Session and 14 Week Session.

KEY TO ABBREVIATIONS

Course Column: E = Embedded Honors   H = Honors   S = Service Learning

Room Column: MR=Morrill Hall  SD=Student Center  LC=Library/Classroom   MY=Maynard Hall    MSE=Marion Science Engineering   BH=MTC Bryson Hall

First 7-week Session

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING



Sp26 4998 26737 Bouley, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4998 27009 Yoder, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999 26738 Bouley, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999 27010 Yoder, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 1101 16497 Sivakoff, F. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MSE 120

Sp26 1113.01 16499 Gershman, S. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MSE 205

Sp26 1113.01 34949 Gershman, S. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MSE 205

Sp26 3401 25918 Gershman, S. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MSE 130

Sp26 4324 3680
Inks, L.

Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:30-7:15P MR 290

Sp26 4490 3681 Shull, H. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 7:05-8:50P Online

Sp26 2320 4466 Garapati, K. Monday, 5/4/2026 5:30-7:15P MR 335

Sp26 2321 4467 Garapati, K. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 7-8:45P MR 335

Sp26 3230 3682 Treece, J. Thursday, 4/30/2026 7:05-8:50P MR 265

Sp26 4200 3683 Staufenberg, D. Monday, 5/4/2026 5:30-7:15P Online

Sp26 3250 3684 Hipsher, B. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5:30-7:15P Online

Sp26 4380 3686 DeNunzio, S. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:30-7:15P Online

Sp26 1208 29766 Turner, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 8-9:45A MSE 120

Sp26 1210 16502 Turner, J. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 8-9:45A MSE 205

Sp26 1220 26336 Bouley, R. Thursday, 4/30/2026 10:05-11:50A MSE 205

Sp26 1220 28905 Turner, J. Thursday, 4/30/2026 2:15-4P MSE 205

Sp26 2520 16504 Yoder, R. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:05-12:50P MSE 220

Sp26 2550 26967 Yoder, R. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MSE 220

Sp26 3301 34962 Bouley,R/Yoder,R Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MSE 205

Sp26 4998 16505 Yoder, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4998 29767 Bouley, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999 26070 Yoder, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999 29768 Bouley, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 1100 16506 Armstrong, E. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MY 130

Sp26 2367 29770 Armstrong, E. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MY 130

Sp26 2850 34959 Armstrong, E. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MY 130

Sp26 3607 36512 Camacho-Platero, L. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 125

Sp26 1222 10491 Mansouri, N. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:35-1:20P MSE 240

Sp26 2111 34965 Mansouri, N. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MSE 240

Sp26 2111 34967 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P LC 227

Sp26 2221 6104 Monday, 5/4/2026 3:40-5:25P MSE 240

Sp26 2321 34968 Mansouri, N. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 12:40-2:25P MSE 240

Sp26 2750 36878 Beecher, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1105 16507 Mumper, E. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 160

Sp26 1121 27230 Mumper, E. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1200 27326 Mumper, E. Thursday, 4/30/2026 8:35-10:20A MSE 220

BIOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION: OPERATIONS AND BUSINESS A

BUSINESS ADMIN: MANAGEMENT & HUMAN RESOURCES

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:MARKETING & LOGISTICS

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION:FINANCE

CHEMISTRY

COMMUNICATION

COMPARATIVE STUDIES

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

DESIGN

EARTH SCIENCES



Sp26 2001.01 25928 Khatri, K. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 200

Sp26 2002.01 16508 Khatri, K. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 245

Sp26 2002.01 16509 Khatri, K. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2002.01 34969 Khatri, K. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2309 12948 Herzberg, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2189S 14075 Herzberg, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 8-9:45A MR 245

Sp26 4280 13325 Appova, A. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2060 34983 Tahmina, Q. Monday, 5/4/2026 8:20-10:05A LC 217

Sp26 1181.01 7331 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:30-11:15A MSE 225

Sp26 1181.01 34987 Tahmina, Q. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:35-1:20P MSE 245

Sp26 1182.01 35010 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Monday, 5/4/2026 8-9:45A MSE 245

Sp26 1182.01 35012 Annasiwatta, C. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 10:05-11:50A MSE 245

Sp26 2500 10542 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Friday, 5/1/2026 10:35-12:20P MR 206

Sp26 3600 35042 Annasiwatta, C. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:35-1:20P LC 231

Sp26 3700 11025 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:35-1:20P LC 226

Sp26 3900 11026 Tahmina, Q. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P LC 226

Sp26 4300 35040 Mansouri, N. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 10:15-12N MSE 240

Sp26 4500 35046 Annasiwatta, C. Friday, 5/1/2026 8-9:45A LC 231

Sp26 4700 35044 Annasiwatta, C. Monday, 5/4/2026 8-9:45A LC 231

Sp26 4910 11546 Mansouri, N. Friday, 5/1/2026 10:30-12:15P LC 231

Sp26 1109 24629 McCorkle, W. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 260

Sp26 1110.01 16511 Crosby, S. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 284

Sp26 1110.01 16510 Crosby, S. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 206

Sp26 1110.03 16512 Dully, P. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 10:40-12:25P LC 227

Sp26 1110.03 27901 Dully, P. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P LC 227

Sp26 1193 27902 Dully, P. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 10:40-12:25P LC 227

Sp26 1193 16513 Dully, P. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P LC 227

Sp26 2263 34973 Wallace, N. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 160

Sp26 2264 28546 Dully, P. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9-10:45A LC 227

Sp26 2267 34974 Wallace, N. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 210

Sp26 2367.01S 16514 Tibbals, A. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MY 130

Sp26 3011.01 28547 McCorkle, W. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 260

Sp26 3031 34975 Braun, C. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 260

Sp26 3304 26751 Tibbals, A. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:35-11:20A MY 130

Sp26 3305 30171 Braun, C. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3662 28549 McCorkle, W. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 260

Sp26 4999 34977 Wallace, N. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 5193 28548 McCorkle, W. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 260

Sp26 2100 31511 Lower, B. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2101 33529 Lower, B. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2511 30177 Wright, C. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MSE 130

Sp26 2520 16515 Wright, C. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MSE 220

Sp26 3510 34972 Petreaca, R. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MSE 130

ENGLISH

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

EVOLUTION, ECOLOGY & ORGANISMAL BIOLOGY

EDUC STS: EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

EDUCATIONAL STUDIES: PHILOSOPHY AND HISTORY OF EDU

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY (BS)

ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

ECONOMICS

EDUCATIONAL STUDIES



Sp26 4998 35546 Sivakoff, F. - ARRANGED MSE 130

Sp26 1100.01 30988 Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:10-10:55A MR 160

Sp26 1100.02 30987 Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1110 33713 Campbell, L. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1120 33714 Waters, B. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1140 33831 Pohlschneider, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1150 33832 Pohlschneider, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2801 34978 Alidib, Z. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P Online

Sp26 2803.01 27903 Alidib, Z. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 290

Sp26 3061 29191 Alidib, Z. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 290

Sp26 1201 31509 Jobrack, S. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 219

Sp26 1201 31225 Franklin, W. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 9:15-11A MR 219

Sp26 1201 31226 Franklin, W. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 8:30-10:15A Online

Sp26 1201 31270 Jobrack, S. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 219

Sp26 1201 31271 Schul, D. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:15-11A MR 219

Sp26 1201 31320 Schul, D. Thursday, 4/30/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 219

Sp26 2400.01 30210 Schul, D. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 200

Sp26 3800 30211 Schul, D. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 200

Sp26 2204 35545 Genova, J. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2610 26327 Sumner, M. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 335

Sp26 2650 27314 Genova, J. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2703 34992 Respess, A. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3014 34993 Sumner, M. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 105

Sp26 3193.01 Sumner, M. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 3310 34994 Genova, J. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3352 34995 Respess, A. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3410 30861 Respess, A. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 4015 36293 Lerner, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 3:55-5:40P Online

Sp26 2410 14907 Leonard, J. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2040.02 11722 Abhinavam Kailasanathan, R. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 3:45-5:30P Online

Sp26 4999 12202 Annasiwatta, C. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 1102 34996 Guyton, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 3:55-5:40P MR 219

Sp26 1103 14076 Guyton, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1137 13357 Niedzwicki, S. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1150.02 13548 Butts, A. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3312 34997 Guyton, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1050 16516 Lang, J. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9-10:45A MR 125

Sp26 1075 16517 Nicely, D. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 160

Sp26 1075 16518 Hobbs, R. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:15-7P MR 206

Sp26 1130 16519 Stan, A. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 296

Sp26 1131 16520 Nicely, D. Monday, 5/4/2026 10:55-12:40P MR 296

KINESIOLOGY: SPRT, FTNS & HLTH PR

EXPLORATION

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

FRENCH

GEOGRAPHY

FRENCH AND ITALIAN

GENERAL EDUCATION

HISTORY

HUMAN NUTRITION

INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICS



Sp26 1136 16521 Zimmerman, S. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9-10:45A MR 246

Sp26 1148 16522 Chrisman, M. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:05-12:50P MR 200

Sp26 1148 36454 Stan, A. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 296

Sp26 1149 16524 Hobbs, R. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 206

Sp26 1149 37836 Garapati, K. Friday, 5/1/2026 3:45-5:30P MR 200

Sp26 1151 28540 Garapati, K. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 200

Sp26 1172 16526 Chrisman, M. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 284

Sp26 2568 30504 Nicely, D. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 224

Sp26 4503 26333 Petreaca, R. - ARRANGED MSE 110A

Sp26 4998 23983 Petreaca, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999 23982 Petreaca, R. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 2203.03 28489 Anderson, S. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5-6:45P TBD

Sp26 2252 16527 Plank-Blasko, D. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1300 16528 Blanks, D. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 125

Sp26 1500 30634 Blanks, D. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 2338 30232 Blanks, D. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 10:05-11:50A MR 105

Sp26 2465 28490 Blanks, D. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 125

Sp26 1200 28491 Hinton, M. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P
MSE 230

MSE 230

Sp26 1201 26328 Hinton, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MSE 230

Sp26 1250 16529 Orban, C. Monday, 5/4/2026 8-9:45A
MSE 230

MSE 230

Sp26 1251 26534 Orban, C. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 3:40-5:25P
MSE 205

MSE 230

Sp26 2998 26366 Orban, C. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4999H 28666 Orban, C. - ARRANGED MSE 210N

Sp26 1200 35002 Franklin, W. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 210

Sp26 1100 21595 Daddis, C. Monday, 5/4/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 249

Sp26 1100 26331 Fohl Bailey, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 224

Sp26 1375 30240 Sawicki, V. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 290

Sp26 2301 35004 Daddis, C. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 249

Sp26 2303 28495 Tylka, T. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 224

Sp26 3193.01 26046 Patson, N. - ARRANGED MR 170H

Sp26 3331 35014 Tylka, T. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 224

Sp26 3331E 37128 Tylka, T. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 224

Sp26 3375 35015 Sawicki, V. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 290

Sp26 3513 30246 Patson, N. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 224

Sp26 3522 36314 Strang, T. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3551 35016 Daddis, C. Monday, 5/4/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 249

Sp26 4630 35017 Sawicki, V. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 3:25-5:10P MR 290

Sp26 4998 27539 Patson, N. - ARRANGED MR 170H

Sp26 4998 29270 Sawicki, V. - ARRANGED MR 170G

Sp26 4998 35013 Daddis, C. - ARRANGED MR 170N

Sp26 1120 15294 Christensen, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 5:15-7P MR 219

Sp26 1140 15295 Martin, K. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:15-7P MR 219

Sp26 3201 15296 Bohl, W. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3402 15297 Cash, S. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3502 15298 Butler, K. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5:15-7P MR 224

Sp26 3503 15299 Agyekum, J. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:15-7P MR 160

Sp26 3600 15565 Agyekum, J. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:15-7P MR 245

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK

MOLECULAR GENETICS

MUSIC

PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICS



Sp26 4188.02 15842 Kinsway, T. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:15-7P MR 224

Sp26 4189 15300 Kinsway, T. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4193 15628 Kinsway, T. - ARRANGED -

Sp26 4503 15301 Baker, A. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5:15-7P MR 160

Sp26 5024 15302 Kinsway, T. Monday, 5/4/2026 5:15-7P MR 245

Sp26 1101 29956 Klochko, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 206

Sp26 3410 35018 Klochko, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 335

Sp26 3597.01 28481 Klochko, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 11:10-12:55P MR 206

Sp26 4998 35019 - ARRANGED -

Sp26 1101 36513 Camacho-Platero, L. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 1:50-3:35P MR 335

Sp26 1102 35020 Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1103 25912 Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1350.02 36287 Everson, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 1430.02 28971 Rumsey-Johnson, D.,O'Neill, S. Exams Date TBD 8-9:45A MR 206

Sp26 3189.01 12935 Herzberg, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 8-9:45A School

Sp26 3189.02 12936 Herzberg, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 8-9:45A School

Sp26 4189.01 12682 Herzberg, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 8-9:45A School

Sp26 4189.02 12937 Herzberg, M. Thursday, 4/30/2026 8-9:45A School

Sp26 5005 12684 Herzberg, M. Tuesday, 5/5/2026 5:15-7P MR 236

Sp26 5101 12886 Stebbins, A. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:15-7P MR 246

Sp26 5102 12685 Hagge, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 9:45-11:30A MR 236

Sp26 5108 12686 Appova, A. Thursday, 4/30/2026 9:45-11:30A Online

Sp26 5195.01 14955 Hoffman, J. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:15-7P MR 290

Sp26 5195.02 14976 Hoffman, J. Thursday, 4/30/2026 5:15-7P MR 290

Sp26 5225 12860 Crossley, J. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:45-11:30A MR 236

Sp26 5226 12859 Hagge, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 2:15-4P MR 236

Sp26 5230 35024 Crossley, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 9:45-11:30A MR 219

Sp26 5270 35025 Appova, A. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 2:15-4P Online

Sp26 5468 12687 Hagge, J. Monday, 5/4/2026 5:15-7P MR 236

Sp26 5501 14031 Herzberg, M. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:15-7P MR 246

Sp26 2189 12845 Muir,P/Murphy,M Tuesday, 5/5/2026 8-9:45A
MR 265

School

Sp26 2368 12942 Crossley, J. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 3160 12680 Stebbins, A. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 5:15-7P MR 236

Sp26 2100 16531 Sadler, B. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

Sp26 5961 36392 Schlueter, J. Wednesday, 4/29/2026 9:35-11:20A MR 210

Sp26 1110 26330 Lerma, M. Check with Instructor Check with Instructor Online

THEATRE

WOMEN'S GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

STATISTICS

TEACHING & LEARNING EDUCATION

TEACH & LEARN TEACHER EDUC


